
McCracken County
Post Season Baseball Roster

School: McCracken County Region: 1 District: 2
Head Coach: Geno Miller Superintendent: Brian Harper
Work Phone: 270-538-4300 Principal: Michael Ceglinski

FAX: 270-538-4301 Athletic Director: Kris Garrett
Mascot Name: Mustangs Enrollment: 2032
School Colors: Crimson, Black, White Certified Athletic Trainer: Aaron Swain

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Daniel Edwards
Assistant Coach: Erik Fennell
Assistant Coach: Zach Hobbs
Assistant Coach: Schubert Moffatt
Assistant Coach: Adam Sims
Assistant Coach: Joe Troutman
Assistant Coach: Jesse Turner

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
16 16 Michael Byrd 5' 10" 130 Junior
14 14 Garrett Crabtree 5' 9" 140 P Junior
15 15 Grant Davis 6' 1" 1B, 3B Soph.

5 5 Connor Dismore 5' 7" C Soph.
20 20 Brandon Dodd 6' 1" 1B, LHP Fresh.

4 4 James Dodd 6' 0" 170 1B, C Senior
25 25 Jonathan Dressman 6' 4" C, P Senior
13 13 Dalton Eads 5' 8" 140 Senior

3 3 Jacob Ehling 5' 4" 120 INF Junior
9 9 Rook Ellington 5' 10" OF, P Senior

19 19 Sam Fletcher 5' 7" Soph.
21 21 Weston Harper 5' 10" RHP Junior
22 22 Ben Higdon 5' 2" Fresh.

1 1 Cameron Langston 5' 7" 130 INF Senior
24 24 Garrett Rudolph 5' 11" 147 Soph.
17 17 Dylan Schneider 5' 10" 140 P Junior
12 12 Luke Seed 5' 9" 160 OF, P Senior

2 2 Kyle Smith 5' 9" Senior
6 6 CJ Spillane 5' 8" 2B Junior

18 18 Ty Swinford 5' 6" 132 RF Junior
8 8 Will Sykes 5' 10" 150 INF Senior

Braden Vinyard 5' 9" Fresh.
7 7 Kiael Waldon 5' 9" 153 Junior

10 10 Elijah Wheat 5' 11" 177 2B, SS Soph.
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Braden Vinyard 5' 9" Fresh.

1 1 Cameron Langston 5' 7" 130 INF Senior
2 2 Kyle Smith 5' 9" Senior
3 3 Jacob Ehling 5' 4" 120 INF Junior
4 4 James Dodd 6' 0" 170 1B, C Senior
5 5 Connor Dismore 5' 7" C Soph.
6 6 CJ Spillane 5' 8" 2B Junior
7 7 Kiael Waldon 5' 9" 153 Junior
8 8 Will Sykes 5' 10" 150 INF Senior
9 9 Rook Ellington 5' 10" OF, P Senior

10 10 Elijah Wheat 5' 11" 177 2B, SS Soph.
12 12 Luke Seed 5' 9" 160 OF, P Senior
13 13 Dalton Eads 5' 8" 140 Senior
14 14 Garrett Crabtree 5' 9" 140 P Junior
15 15 Grant Davis 6' 1" 1B, 3B Soph.
16 16 Michael Byrd 5' 10" 130 Junior
17 17 Dylan Schneider 5' 10" 140 P Junior
18 18 Ty Swinford 5' 6" 132 RF Junior
19 19 Sam Fletcher 5' 7" Soph.
20 20 Brandon Dodd 6' 1" 1B, LHP Fresh.
21 21 Weston Harper 5' 10" RHP Junior
22 22 Ben Higdon 5' 2" Fresh.
24 24 Garrett Rudolph 5' 11" 147 Soph.
25 25 Jonathan Dressman 6' 4" C, P Senior
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